
Summer 2020
GCSE Timetable

Day Date Board Unit Title Duration Board Unit Title Duration
Mon 11th  May AQA 8520/1 Computer Science P1 1h 30m AQA 8062/13+15 Religious Studies - Christianity & Islam 1h 45m

OCR R012 Information Tech - methods & processes 1h 45m

Tues 12th May AQA 8658/LF French - Listening Foundation 35m AQA 8461/1F Biology P1 Foundation 1h 45m
AQA 8658/LH French - Listening Higher 45m AQA 8461/1H Biology P1 Higher 1h 45m
AQA 8658/RF French - Reading Foundation 45m AQA 8464/B/1F Trilogy Biology P1 Foundation 1h 15m
AQA 8658/RH French - Reading Higher 1h AQA 8464/B/1H Trilogy Biology P1 Higher 1h 15m

Weds 13th May OCR J352/1 English Literature : Mod & Lit Hrtg Wrtn 2h AQA 8582/1 Physical Education P1 1h 15m

Thurs 14th May AQA 8462/1F Chemistry P1 Foundation 1h 45m AQA 8520/2 Computer Science P2 1h 30m
AQA 8462/1H Chemistry P1 Higher 1h 45m
AQA 8464/C/1F Trilogy Chemistry P1 Foundation 1h 15m
AQA 8464/C/1H Trilogy Chemistry P1 Higher 1h 15m

Fri 15th May AQA 8658/WF French - Writing Foundation 1h AQA 8582/2 Physical Education P2 1h 15m
AQA 8658/WH French - Writing Higher 1h 15m

Sat 16th May
Sun 17th May
Mon 18th May AQA 8035/1 Geography P1 1h 30m EDEXL 1DR0 03 Drama - Theatre Makers in Practice 1h 30m

AQA 8668/LF German - Listening Foundation 35m
AQA 8668/LH German - Listening Higher 45m
AQA 8668/RF German - Reading Foundation 45m
AQA 8668/RH German - Reading Higher 1h

Tues 19st May AQA 8300/1F Maths Foundation P1 - non calculator 1h 30m AQA 8062/2A Religious Studies - Thematic Studies 1h 45m
AQA 8300/1H Maths Higher P1 - non calculator 1h 30m

Weds 20th May AQA 8698/LF Spanish - Listening Foundation 35m AQA 8463/1F Physics P1 Foundation 1h 45m
AQA 8698/LH Spanish - Listening Higher 45m AQA 8463/1H Physics P1 Higher 1h 45m
AQA 8698/RF Spanish - Reading Foundation 45m AQA 8464/P/1F Trilogy Physics P1 Foundation 1h 15m
AQA 8698/RH Spanish - Reading Higher 1h AQA 8464/P/1H Trilogy Physics P1 Higher 1h 15m

EDEXL 21117K H&Soc - Health & Wellbeing 2h

Thurs 21st May OCR J352/2 English Literature : Poetry & Shkspre 2h AQA 8132/1 Business P1 1h 45m

Fri 22nd May AQA 8552/W Design & Tech Written 2h
EDEXL 1DTO 1E Design & Tech: Textiles 1h 45m

Sat 23rd May
Sun 24th May
Mon 25th  May
Tues 26th May
Wed 27th May
Thurs 28th May

Fri 29th May
Sat 30th May
Sun 31st May
Mon 1st Jun OCR J411/21 History - History Around Us 1h AQA 8461/2F Biology P2 Foundation 1h 45m

AQA 8461/2H Biology P2 Higher 1h 45m
AQA 8464/B/2F Trilogy Biology P2 Foundation 1h 15m
AQA 8464/B/2H Trilogy Biology P2 Higher 1h 15m

Tues 2nd Jun OCR J351/1 Eng Lang - Information & Ideas 2h AQA 8132/2 Business P2 1h 45m

Weds 3rd Jun AQA 8035/2 Geography P2 1h 30m AQA 8698/WF Spanish - Writing Foundation 1h
AQA 8698/WH Spanish - Writing Higher 1h 15m

Thurs 4th Jun AQA 8300/2F Maths Foundation P2 - calculator 1h 30m OCR J411/12 History - Ppl Hlth Elizabethans 1h 45m
AQA 8300/2H Maths Higher P2 - calculator 1h 30m

Fri 5th Jun OCR J351/2 Eng Lang - Explrng Effcts & Impct 2h AQA 8668/WF German - Writing Foundation 1h
AQA 8668/WH German - Writing Higher 1h 15m

Sat 6th Jun
Sun 7th Jun
Mon 8th Jun AQA 8300/3F Maths Foundation P3 - calculator 1h 30m

AQA 8300/3H Maths Higher P3 - calculator 1h 30m

Tues 9th Jun OCR J411/39 History - Mk America + Nazi Rule 1h 45m AQA 8585/W Food Prep & Nutrition Written 1h 45m
EDEXL 1MU0 03 Music - Appraising 1h 45m

Weds 10th Jun AQA 8462/2F Chemistry P2 Foundation 1h 45m
AQA 8462/2H Chemistry P2 Higher 1h 45m
AQA 8464/C/2F Trilogy Chemistry P2 Foundation 1h 15m
AQA 8464/C/2H Trilogy Chemistry P2 Higher 1h 15m

Thurs 11th Jun AQA 8035/3 Geography P3 1h 15m

Fri 12th Jun AQA 8463/2F Physics P2 Foundation 1h 45m
AQA 8463/2H Physics P2 Higher 1h 45m
AQA 8464/P/2F Trilogy Physics P2 Foundation 1h 15m
AQA 8464/P/2H Trilogy Physics P2 Higher 1h 15m

Sat 13th Jun
Sun 14th Jun
Mon 15th Jun

Tues 16th Jun

Weds 17th Jun

Thurs 18th Jun

Fri 19th Jun

Sat 20th Jun
Sun 21st Jun
Wed 24th Jun Contingency Day Contingency Day

Morning (Start @ 09:00) Afternoon (Start @ 13:30)

H A L F    T E R M


